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GARTNER INC.

ISIN: US3666511072

Overview

2024/09/03 16:06:28

Price
445.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.07% (-0.30)

US3666511072
IT

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

34,257 EUR
S&P 500

438.40 EUR (70)
440.40 EUR (70)
443.80 EUR
445.00 EUR
443.80 EUR
445.30 EUR
444.60 EUR

3

1,333.80

2

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/30
2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/16
2024/08/13

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3666511072&ID_NOTATION=206311289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3666511072&ID_NOTATION=206311289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=117079dff5f110304e51ca5e4158a015bf73c30a79bb292329ebd5aead3b8dd6&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=48fdff64d03c3d6ff&time=1725471199&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e8ed055bc78f8ea445ad393f4c65251ba1cf73e6bd7c2acce7e69079629db76&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=706c923a21d8ef449&time=1725471199&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fcc8f6fefa5e31b1cbe5256e428e80268ff98c4284f937e8c21a8f995417821&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7ee4bd2b728acc842&time=1725471199&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f438c455ccd0bac46ff533e105be64b29b17793fb56331e519050e297f08fb82&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2a9504b28d629f322&time=1725471199&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2da9c71cdb6310adaa44a574f31dd984698ffafd5a38f934d4374f6cfcba4bc3&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0611a80f8885a37cc&time=1725471199&tool=RSC

GARTNER INC.

Details

2024/09/03 16:06:28

Price
445.00 EUR

Difference © -0.07%(-0.30)

General attributes

ISIN US3666511072
Symbol IT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,257 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 438.40 EUR (70)
Ask (Ask size) 440.40 EUR (70)
Open 443.80 EUR
High 445.00 EUR
Low 443.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 445.30 EUR
VWAP 444.60 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3
Trading volume 1,333.80
Number of trades 2
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.37% +37.10% +68.67%
Perf (abs.) +10.30 +120.50 +181.30
Beta 1.25 1.15 1.13
Volatility  25.13 25.72 28.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 16:06 445.00 EUR
03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:00 440.40 EUR
03

NYSE 2024/09/ 19:17 484.84 USD
03

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 441.10 EUR
03

London Stock 2024/01/ 17:28 465.91 USD

472.00 EUR (2024/07/31
381.10 EUR (2024/05/31
472.00 EUR (2024/07/31
306.50 EUR (2023/10/30

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

61.49

0.00

0.02

439.38 EUR (5
436.76 EUR (31
418.97 EUR (18
403.29 EUR (20

—_ — — — — T — =

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=206311289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804934

GARTNER INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

17:25 443.00 EUR 0.00

08:05 440.30 EUR 0.00

16:30 443.80 EUR 0.00

08:03 440.20 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14003

GARTNER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Gartner

Contact Details
GARTNER INC.

56 Top Gallant Road - 06902-7700 Stamford
Telefon: +1-203-964-0096
Fax: +

E-mail: inquiry@gartner.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anne Fuchs
Diana
Ferguson
Eileen Serra
James Smith
José Gutiérrez
Karen Dykstra
Peter Bisson
Raul Cesan
Richard
Bressler
Steve Pagliuca
William Grabe
Eugene Hall
Akhil Jain
Alwyn
Dawkins

Atlaf Rupani
Claire Herkes
Craig Safian
Joe Beck

Ken Allard
Robin Kranich
Scott Hensel

Val Sribar

Yvonne
Genovese

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:inquiry@gartner.com

	GARTNER INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



